

POS NO.	SPARE PART DESCRIPTION	PCS	ITEM NO.
	Single Lever Bdet Mixer G-11460-LM57		5075800
1	Faucet body	1	5360800N
2	Pop-up drain with overflow	1	2059500
3	Spout Set	1	5049450
4	Lever arm	1	5070420
5	Hose 9/16-24UNEF-M8x1-450	2	2901305
6	Progressive Cartridge Kerox KRJ-28	1	5057650
7	Plug	1	5056590
8	Steel Washer	1	2002490
9	Base	1	2816420
10	Screw M8	1	2002490
11*	Pipe Cu L=114	2	2388810
12*	Key hex 11	1	5122920
13	Lever End	1	5070460
14*	Connector 2	2	2812340
15	NutM8	1	2002490
16*	Connector 1	2	2812330
17	Extension L=21,5	1	5077790
18	Screw M6x25 ISO 4026	1	9903386
19*	Key cache M16,5x1	1	2206875
20*	Key hex PN-ISO 2936-2.5	1	9919051
21	Aerator M16,5x1_2,2gpm	1	2206905
22	Rubber Washer	1	2002490
23*	Screw M4x14 ISO 7046	1	9903296
24*	Key hex PN-ISO 2936-2	1	9919050
25	Plug no.3	1	5108300
26	O-ring38,2x3	1	9917380
27	Screw M5x6 ISO-4027	1	9903134
28	Joint D20	1	2387760
29	Soldered Body	1	5077880
30	Slide Washer	1	5030560
31	OR 3x1	1	9917040
32*	O-ring 7,1x1,5	2	9917051
33	Screw M4x4 ISO-4029	2	9903028